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U.S. District Court 

Southern District of Florida 

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 3/19/2010 at 3:11 PM EDT and filed on 3/19/2010 
Case Name: Doe I. Epstein 
Case Number: 9:08-cv-80119-KAM 
Filer: 
Document Number: 497 

Docket Text: 
AMENDED ORDER granting [496] Motion for Extension of Time to Complete Discovery. Signed 
by Judge Kenneth A. Marra on 3/19/2010. (ir) 

9:08-cv-80119-KAM Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Adam D. Horowitz ahorowitz@sexabuseattomey.com 

Ann Marie C. Villafana ann.marie.c.villafana@usdoj.gov 

Bradley James Edwards brad@pathtojustice.com, beth@pathtojustice.com 

Isidro Manuel Garcia isidrogarcia®bellsouth.net 

Jack Alan Goldberger jagesq@bellsouth.net, nalanis®agwpa.com 

Jack Patrick Hill jph@searcylaw.com, clw@searcylaw.com, lcmc@searcylaw.com, s.slater@searcylaw.com, 
sas®searcylaw.com, vat@searcylaw.com 

Jeffrey Marc Herman jherman@hermanlaw.com 

Katherine Warthen Ezell KEzell@podhurst.com, mestrada@podhurst.com 
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Michael James Pike MPike@bciclaw.com, bobbie@bciclaw.com, jcadwell@bciclaw.com 

Paul G. Cassell cassellp@law.utah.edu 

Richard Horace Willits lawyenvillits@aol.com, reelrhw@hotmail.com 

Robert C. Josefsberg rjosefsberg@podhurst.com, amann@podhurst.com, bertpatton®podhurst.com, 
mestrada@podhurst.com 

Robert Deweese Critton , Jr rcrit@bciclaw.com, bobbie@bciclaw.com 

Stuart S. Mermelstein ssm@sexabuseattomey.com, jarbout®sexabuseattomey.com, 
Irivera@sexabuseattomey.com 

9:08-cv-80119-1CAM Notice has not been delivered electronically to those listed below and will be provided 
by other means. For further assistance, please contact our Help Desk at 1-888-318-2260.: 

Martin G. Weinberg 
20 Park Plaza 
Boston, MA 02116 
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